
Acle Bus 5 / 6 

 Pick Up Drop Off 

Halvergate, opp Church Avenue 08:09 16:08 

Halvergate, Marsh Road Bus Stop 08:11 16:06 

Halvergate Mill Cottages 08:13 16:04 

Wickhampton Village 08:16 16:01 

Freethorpe, Rampant Horse Corner 08:20 15:57 

Freethorpe Village Pump 08:22 15:56 

Freethorpe, Lower Green 08:23 15:55 

Moulton, Carters Cars 08:27 15:50 

Acle High School 08:40 15:45 

 


